## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	т				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Rebecca Wheeler 816-671-2626					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	_				
Rebecca.Wheeler@Alorica.com		GINA PIMENTEL RECORDER	2021	-057283	5
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Medallion Bank		STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY	1:19 PM	2021 Au	g 31
4315 Pickett Rd	1	FILED FOR RECORD			
St. Joseph, MO 64503		1			
		ı I			
L   () <sub>4</sub>	_	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FIL	ING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER FILE NO. 2015 000494 Date: 11/05/2015		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA Filer: effect) Amendment Ac	L ESTATE RECC	RDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abordistrement	ve is terminate				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7     For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or	b, and addres	s of Assignee in item 7c and name	of Assignor in ite	m 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified all continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			cured Party author	orizing this Continuation	on Statement is
		_			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these has become an account of the control of the con	e of these three	boxes to:			
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record I terms	GE name and/	or address: Complete ADD no m 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	me: Complete iten	DELETE name:	Give record nar
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chin			, and sent re		aem de di do
OR 60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		ONAL NAME		IAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Rodriguez	Rebec	ca )	L		
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa Top. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	tion Change - prov	ide only <u>ore</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full r	name; do not emit, mos	lify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<sup>7</sup> /) <sub>4</sub>			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<del>- (() </del>			
Rodriguez		7			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			)		
Jason					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			-7/		SUFFIX
R			Co		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			TAL CODE	USA
27 Illinois St	Dyer		100		
8. COLATERAL CHANGE: Also check can of these four bosses: An observations of the change of the change of the change of the change of the following property is stituated in Dys TO WIT: SEBERGER'S SUNNYSIDY ADD W 55FT OF PROPERTY ADDRESS: 27 ILLINOIS ST, DYER, IN 43 PARCEL ID#: 45-10-12-351-007,000-034 ALT APN: 0091	LOT 2 E 611	TY OF LAKE, STATE 20FT OF LOT 3 BLK 3	ST JOHN T	A	SSIGN collete
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT	Provide only one name (9a or 9b)			
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide			,		
90. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				4	200-
MEDALLION BANK OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	TEIRST PEOC	ONAL NAME	I ADDITIONAL A	IAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	NS C P
ED. INDIVIDUAL'S SURRAME	FIRST PERS	OTOL NAME	ADDITIONAL	nume (o)mm i inc(5)	SUPPIA
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 30648752					

## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A	unendment form		
FILE NO. 2015 000494 Date: 11/05/2015  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9.			
128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
MEDALLION BANK			
4315 Pickett Rd St Joseph MO 64503			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Deb <u>ann</u> Debtor name (13e or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbril <u>13e</u>. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	eviate any part of the Debtor's r	ame); see Instructions if name does not fit	
DR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
RODRIGUEZ	REBECCA	L	
	Ur,	AGOTTONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) L  AGOTTONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) L  FOR WATERPROOFING FINATIER	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	n of real estate:	EII ING
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral in them 17  6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	is a lixture tiling   Dixocite	ENT WATERPROOFING-FIXTURE LLOWING PROPERTY IS SITUATI	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		COUNTY OF LAKE, STATE OF IND	
BECCA L & JASON R RODRIGUEZ		: SEBERGER'S SUNNYSIDY ADD V	
27 ILLINOIS ST		20FT OF LOT 3 BLK 3 ST JOHN TV	
DYER, IN 46311	43611 PARCE	RTY ADDRESS: 27 ILLINOIS ST, DY L ID#: 45-10-12-351-007.000-034 ALT 00600002	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 30648752